

# Houston Service Center

Center of Excellence for Centrifugal Rebuilds

As part of our global aftermarket network, the Ingersoll Rand Houston Service Center has the experience, personnel and technology to provide service and repair of centrifugal compressors.



### Centrifugal Compressor Products and Services

Featuring a dedicated in-house repair team, our Houston Service Center has the capability to provide improved turnaround on large projects without sacrificing customer service or satisfaction. We service Ingersoll Rand centrifugal compression technologies, former Cameron, Cooper Compression & Turbocompressor as well as Joy branded products.

With more than 60 years of experience in the centrifugal compression aftermarket, Ingersoll Rand has a proven track record of quality service and customer satisfaction. With installations worldwide that span numerous industries, our aftermarket team is committed to ensuring your centrifugal compressor and power equipment systems operate efficiently, reliably, and above all, profitably.



#### Our Houston facility is well equipped to provide the following services:

- Rotor balancing to API requirements
- Disassembly, cleaning and inspection
- Airend and complete package repairs
- Airend remanufacturing
- Overhauls and upgrades
- Extensive parts inventory



## **CARE Maintenance Programs | RELIABILITY FOR LIFE**



Compressed air is critical to your operation. A proper maintenance strategy is crucial to avoiding unplanned, unbudgeted downtime and production interruptions. By choosing an Ingersoll Rand CARE maintenance service program — from full risk transfer to routine maintenance or parts coverage — you are investing in your future with a trusted global partner.



Through our PackageCARE and PlannedCARE programs, our service centers stock replacement parts, dispatch field service technicians to job site locations, and provide rapid turnaround on in-house repairs to keep your equipment running at peak efficiency.



### Why Choose Ingersoll Rand Service Centers?

- Improved reliability
- OEM parts and expertise
- Reduced turnaround
- Quality work, competitive prices, maximum value
- Warranted work supported by Ingersoll Rand

#### To learn more, contact us at: Houston Service Center

11323 Tanner Road Houston, TX 77041 Tel: 281.809.1301

IngersollRandProducts.com



# Ingersoll Rand (NYSE:IR) advances the quality of life by creating comfortable, sustainable and efficient environments. Our people and our family of brands—including Club Car®, Ingersoll Rand®, Thermo King® and Trane® —work together to enhance the quality and comfort of air in homes and buildings; transport and protect food and perishables; and increase industrial productivity and efficiency. We are a \$13 billion global business committed to a world of sustainable progress and enduring results.

pneurop CGMPRESSED AR

Member of Pneurop



Ingersoll Rand, IR, the IR logo, PackageCARE and PlannedCARE are trademarks of Ingersoll Rand, its subsidiaries and/or affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Ingersoll Rand compressors are not designed, intended or approved for breathing air applications. Ingersoll Rand does not approve specialized equipment for breathing air applications and assumes no responsibility or liability for compressors used for breathing air service. Nothing contained on these pages is intended to extend any warranty or representation, expressed or implied, regarding the product described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions of sale of products shall be in accordance with Ingersoll Rand's standard terms and conditions of sale for such products, which are available upon request. Product improvement is a continuing goal at Ingersoll Rand. Any designs, diagrams, pictures, photographs and specifications contained within this document are for representative purposes only and may include optional scope and/or functionality and are subject to change without notice or obligation.